
Series Sponsor Contact Name

Premier League The Brave Pants Company Rose Cruden rose@bravepants.company

Horse Grand Prix Property Brokers Chris Moore chris.moore@pb.co.nz

Pony Grand Prix AMS Saddlery Sarah Forman sarah.forman@forman.gen.nz

Young Rider FMG Hannah Falconer hannah.falconer@fmg.co.nz

Pro Am Rider Harrison Lane Laura Daly laurad@harrisonlane.co.nz

Junior Rider Mainland Coachwork Paul and Kate Chapman  info@mainlandcoachwork.co.nz

Amateur Rider Dunstan Horsefeeds Paxton Conder paxton@dunstan.co.nz

7 Year Old Breeders Series NZPH & A1 Equine Reproduction Adele White adelewhite73@hotmail.com

6 Year Old Breeders Series Equitak Excel Wendy Ridge WENDY.RIDGE@elancoah.com

5 Year Old Breeders Series East Coast Performance Horses Jenny Booth jjbooth@xtra.co.nz

Tertiary Series Main Events Anne Vallance anne@main-events.co.nz

Top Ranking Stallion Equibreed Lee Morris info@equibreed.co.nz
Top Ranking Mare Equibreed & VDL Lee Morris info@equibreed.co.nz

SPONSORS SHOW JUMPING 2023-2024

Contact Email

mailto:rose@bravepants.company
mailto:chris.moore@pb.co.nz
mailto:sarah.forman@forman.gen.nz
mailto:hannah.falconer@fmg.co.nz
mailto:laurad@harrisonlane.co.nz
mailto:info@mainlandcoachwork.co.nz
mailto:paxton@dunstan.co.nz
mailto:adelewhite73@hotmail.com
mailto:WENDY.RIDGE@elancoah.com
mailto:jjbooth@xtra.co.nz
mailto:anne@main-events.co.nz
mailto:info@equibreed.co.nz
mailto:info@equibreed.co.nz

	Jumping

